(· · ·)	CORRECTIVE	DOCOMENT			
RM PTO 1595 1-92 9 11 2 9	03-06-2	002	ET O.S.	DEPARTMENT OF Patent and T	COMMERCE rademark Office
To the Honorable Commiss			ned original electric	ments or copy there	of
. Name of conveying party(ie:	1020034			ving party(ies):	51.
Donald Herbert Maylotte	1020034	Name: Gei	neral Electric		
James Peter Delancey		Internal Addre			
additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached	d? Yes No				
Nature of conveyance:		Street Address	s: One Riv	er Road	
Assignment	Merger				
Security Agreement	Change of Name	City: Schen	ectadv S	tate: NY ZIF	P: 12345
X Other	Assignment				
Execution Date: Correcti	ve document te corporation		address(es) attached	hni so n ^{Yes} Ce	> ±p [№] , a
	imber of origi	as a rece nal assign	ment is	arty, ree 011782/0	el and 0057/
Application number(s) or paten					
If this document is being filed to		cation, the execution	on date of the	application is:	
A D A				· · · ·	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/682,130		B. Patent N	No.(s)		
00/002,100					
	Additional numbers attache	d? Yes N	lo		
oncerning document should be r Name: <u>General Electric Co</u>	whom correspondence nailed: ompany	6. Total number o 7. Total fee (37 C	f applications		olved:
oncerning document should be r	whom correspondence nailed: ompany	6. Total number o	f applications		
oncerning document should be r Name: General Electric Co Internal Address: <u>CRD Pater</u>	whom correspondence nailed: ompany	6. Total number o 7. Total fee (37 C	f applications		1
oncerning document should be r Name: General Electric Co Internal Address: <u>CRD Pater</u> Bldg. K-1	whom correspondence mailed: ompany nt Docket Rm. 4A59	6. Total number o 7. Total fee (37 C	f applications CFR 3.41 ed to be charged to under the charged to the charged the ch	\$40.00 ged to deposit a	1
oncerning document should be r Name: General Electric Co Internal Address: CRD Pater Bldg. K-1 P.O. Box 8 Street Address: One Resea	whom correspondence mailed: ompany nt Docket Rm. 4A59	6. Total number o 7. Total fee (37 C Enclosed	f applications CFR 3.41	\$40.00 ged to deposit a	ccount
oncerning document should be r Name: General Electric Co Internal Address: CRD Pater Bldg. K-1 P.O. Box 8 Street Address: One Resea	whom correspondence mailed: ompany nt Docket Rm. 4A59 arch Circle	6. Total number o 7. Total fee (37 C	f applications CFR 3.41 ed to be charged to under the charged to the charged the ch	\$40.00 ged to deposit a	ccount
oncerning document should be r Name: General Electric Co Internal Address: CRD Pater Bldg. K-1 P.O. Box 8 Street Address: One Resea	whom correspondence mailed: ompany nt Docket Rm. 4A59	6. Total number o 7. Total fee (37 C	f applications CFR 3.41 ed to be charged to under the charged to the charged the ch	\$40.00 ged to deposit a	ccount
Internal Address: <u>CRD Pater</u> Bldg. K-1 P.O. Box 8 Street Address: <u>One Resea</u>	whom correspondence mailed: company	6. Total number o 7. Total fee (37 C	f applications CFR 3.41 ed to be chargent number: 07-0868	ged to deposit a	ccount
oncerning document should be r Name: General Electric Co Internal Address: CRD Pater Bldg. K-1 P.O. Box 8 Street Address: One Research City: Schenectady State Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and a true copy of the original document of Person Signing	whom correspondence mailed: company nt Docket Rm. 4A59 arch Circle e: NY ZIP: 12301 DO NOT USE	6. Total number o 7. Total fee (37 C	f applications CFR 3.41 ed to be chargent number: 07-0868	ged to deposit a	FEB 12
oncerning document should be r Name: General Electric Co Internal Address: CRD Pater Bldg. K-1 P.O. Box 8 Street Address: One Research City: Schenectady State Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and a true copy of the original document of the pater of Person Signing MB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)	whom correspondence mailed: company nt Docket Rm. 4A59 arch Circle e: NY ZIP: 12301 DO NOT USE belief, the foregoing informent. Total number of	6. Total number o 7. Total fee (37 C	f applications CFR 3.41 ed to be chargent number: 07-0868	ged to deposit a	FEB 12
oncerning document should be r Name: General Electric Co Internal Address: CRD Pater Bldg. K-1 P.O. Box 8 Street Address: One Research City: Schenectady State Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and a true copy of the original document of the patrick K. Patnode	whom correspondence mailed: company nt Docket Rm. 4A59 arch Circle e: NY ZIP: 12301 DO NOT USE belief, the foregoing informent. Total number of Total number of Commissioner of Pa	6. Total number o 7. Total fee (37 C	f applications CFR 3.41 ed to be charged the charged transport of the charged transport	ged to deposit a	FEB 12
oncerning document should be r Name: General Electric Co Internal Address: CRD Pater Bldg. K-1 P.O. Box 8 Street Address: One Research City: Schenectady State Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and a true copy of the original document of the pater of Person Signing MB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)	whom correspondence mailed: company nt Docket Rm. 4A59 arch Circle e: NY ZIP: 12301 DO NOT USE belief, the foregoing informent. Total number of	6. Total number o 7. Total fee (37 C	f applications CFR 3.41 ed to be charged the charged transport of the charged transport	ged to deposit a	FEB 12

PATENT REEL: 012624 FRAME: 0681

Docket No. RD-27010

FORM PTO 1595 1-31-92	HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	
Donald Herbert Maylotte	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Jame Peter Delancey	Name: General Electric Company
10-18-2)	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Street Address: One River Road
Nature of conveyance: Assignment	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345
Execution Date: Delaware corporation,	o remove Avery bennison corp., a as a receiving party, reel and nal assignment is 011782/0057.
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new appl 	ication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/682,130 Additional numbers attach	ed? Yes No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: General Electric Company	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00
Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59	-
Bldg. K-1, Salamone	☐ Enclosed
P.O. Box 8	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Research Circle	8. Deposit account number: 07-0868
City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP:12301	
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)	Formation is true and correct and any attached copy Signature of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document
Mail documents to be recorded with required gover sheet information to:	atents and Trademarks

ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number RD-27,010
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable considerat	tion, of which I (we) acknowledge receipt, I (we)
and the second s	of Schenectady, New York
	of Corinth, New York
•	of
	of
	of
-	of
	of
الماسا	of .
Capital 2 Dulbala .	- CHN11 20 10.
36 To of 10-4-01 70 10 0	
(1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1, 1,	/ /
	of
sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York corpo	
	e entire right, title and interest in and to the
improvements in:	Day Observe Burnardia
A Wireless Sensor Assembly For Circumferential Monitoring of C	Gas Stream Properties
executed concurrently herewith, or U.S. Serial No.: D9 682,130, filed and any and all applications for patent and patents therefor in any and a continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of priority resulting for authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue patents, to issue therefrom to said General Electric Company request and without further consideration, but at the expense of said Contheir representatives or nominees any facts known to me (us) respecting sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuing and reissue applieverything possible to aid said Companies, their successors, assigns, as protection for said imprevements in all countries.	all countries, including all divisions, reissues, from the filing of said United States application, and successors or assigns and agree that on ompanies, I (we) will communicate to said Companies or g said improvements and testify in any legal proceeding, lications, make all rightful oaths and generally do
State of New York Schenectady SS:	
This day of July	, 20 🗸 /, before me personally came the
above-namedDonald Herbert Maylotte	to me personally known as the individual who
executed the foregoing assignment, who acknowledged to me the	
free will for the purposes therein set forth.	
JEAN G. MYERS	
Notary Public in the State of New York Qualified in Schenectady Co.	Cen 4 M110
Seal No. 01MY5088850 2002	(Notary Public)

Page 1 of 2

PATENT

REEL: 012624 FRAME: 0683

	ASSIGNMENT		Docket Number RD-27,010		
7-19	1-01	Jan 7-tan	D1_		
Da	ate	James Peter DeLancey			
State of New York) SS:				
County of Schenectad	α				
This	day of July	, 20 <u>0</u> /, b	efore me personally came		
the above-named individual who execu same of his/her own	James Peter DeLand Ited the foregoing assignment, wi free will (IEAN-COUNTY PUBLE IN THE STATE OF A STATE OF	cey to me ho acknowledged to me	personally known as the		
	Qualified in Schemedady Co. No. 01MY5068850 2.00 2- My Commission Expires Nov. 11, 2008	(leasely	Mub /		
Seal	LALIES NOR 11, SOLE	(Notary F	Public)		
		Maria de la compansión de	the said of the sa		
Date: Date:	te for the second secon				
State of) SS:				
County of)				
This	day of	, 20, be	efore me personally came		
the above-namedindividual who execute same of his/her own f	ed the foregoing assignment, wh ree will for the purposes therein	o acknowledged to me	personally known as the that he/she executed the		
	CANAL TRANSPORT				
Seal		(Notary P	ublic)		
Seal Date		(Notary P	ublic)		
	re	(Notary P	ublic)		
Date) SS:	(Notary P	ublic)		
Date State of) SS:	(Notary P			
State of County of This the above-named individual who execute	e) ss:) day of	, 20, beto me po acknowledged to me	fore me personally came ersonally known as the		

Page 2 of 2

RECORDED: 02/12/2002

PATENT REEL: 012624 FRAME: 0684